48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
38.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68 .
69.
70.
71.
72.

ORTHOGRAPHE LEXICALE

La lettre S, ss (serpent maison poisson)
La lettre C, ¢ (canard cerise garcon)

La lettre G, ge, gu (giteau guitare genou)
Avion/ane/femme

Bravo/crocodile/dragon/fruit/grenouille/prune/train/livre

Blanc/clé/fleche/glace/planche
Robot/autruche/bateau
Lapin/timbre/main/peinture/chien
Onze/trompette
Ancre/enveloppe/ampoule/temps
Fille/crayon/cahier/soleil
Ecole/manger/robinet
Aigle/neige/féte/cheévre
Fusée/coffre/photo
Canard/quille/kangourou/chorale
Echelle/princesse/fourchette/antenne/terre
Arbre/mer/ordinateur
As/escargot/os/biscuit/autobus
Fleur/danseuse/tilleul/écureuil/feuille
Manger/mer,

Ils courent/serpent

Point/lion,

table/addition

Noir/boire,

Montagne/panier



